Prodigy Monthly Interest Statement/VV1-06.2023

Mohammed Arfan

50 Washington Street
Santa Clara East Central
Santa Clara

California

United States

95050

Email: mdarfanmsee@gmail.com

2024: 2022-12-08 - 2024-01-07

Total Interest Charged: $1,658.74

Total Interest Paid: $4,787.76

Prodigy Finance Limited London | Cape Town | New York

Prodigy®

Finance

Our Ref:
Date:

PDGUS231792
11 March 2024

Hardy House, 16-18 Beak Street, London, W1F 9RD, United Kingdom | Tel +44 (0)20 3900 3535 | info@prodigyfinance.com | prodigyfinance.com

Prodigy Finance Limited is incorporated in the United Kingdom (Company Number 059125
4). Prodigy Finance Limited is authorised and regulated by the Finar
re studying outside of their country of residence and the loans are governed by English law.

(Reg. No
borrowers

) with its registered address at 85 Great Portland Street, First Floor, London, W
al Conduct Authority (firm registration number 709641) for certain consumer credit

/ 7LT and registered with the Office of the Information Commissioner
ivities. Prodigy Finance Limited loans are offered to eligible


mailto:info@prodigyfinance.com
https://prodigyfinance.com

Payments and charges for the period 2022-12-08 - 2024-01-07

2022-12-08
2022-12-08
2022-12-13
2022-12-13
2022-12-13
2022-12-27
2022-12-27
2023-01-08
2023-01-09
2023-02-08
2023-02-23
2023-03-08
2023-03-17
2023-04-05
2023-04-08
2023-04-24
2023-05-08
2023-05-19
2023-06-01
2023-06-07
2024-01-07

Opening Balance
Interest Accrued
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Interest Accrued
Payment
Interest Accrued
Payment
Interest Accrued
Payment
Payment
Interest Accrued
Payment
Interest Accrued
Payment
Payment
Waiver

Closing Balance

Prodigy Finance Limited London | Cape Town | New York
Hardy House, 16-18 Beak Street, London, W1F 9RD, United Kingdom | Tel +44 (0)20 3900 3535 | info@prodigyfinance.com | prodigyfinance.com

Prodigy Fina

Lim:

orated in the Uni

ted King

n (Comp: Numbe

with its r

ered address at 85 Great Pc

ity (firm registration numbe

492.64
0
0
0
0
0

373.00

\H Street, Firsf H oor

709641) M(,e‘ tail

onsumer

London, W1W 7LT and registered wi

credit activities. Prodigy Finance Limited loans are of

Page 2

Prodigy®

Finance

0
3,500.00
3,845.00
5,000.00
1,600.00
5,000.00

0
7,500.00

0
3,030.00

0
3,155.00

13,000.00

0
5,000.00

0
5,000.00
2,425.00

48.53

0

th the Office of the Ir

form
ffered to

56,444.79
56,937.43
53,437.43
49,592.43
44,592.43
42,992.43
37,992.43
38,365.43
30,865.43
31,185.57
28,155.57
28,459.12
25,304.12
12,304.12
12,425.44
7,425.44
7,473.53
2,473.53
48.53
0.00

0.00

ation Commissioner
eligible


mailto:info@prodigyfinance.com
https://prodigyfinance.com

