

Mohammed Arfan 50 Washington Street Santa Clara East Central Santa Clara California United States 95050

Email: mdarfanmsee@gmail.com

Our Ref: PDGUS231792

Date: 11 March 2024

2024: 2022-12-08 - 2024-01-07

Total Interest Charged: \$1,658.74 **Total Interest Paid:** \$4,787.76



Payments and charges for the period 2022-12-08 - 2024-01-07

Transaction Date	Transaction Type	Credits	Debits	Balance
2022-12-08	Opening Balance	0	0	56,444.79
2022-12-08	Interest Accrued	492.64	0	56,937.43
2022-12-13	Payment	0	3,500.00	53,437.43
2022-12-13	Payment	0	3,845.00	49,592.43
2022-12-13	Payment	0	5,000.00	44,592.43
2022-12-27	Payment	0	1,600.00	42,992.43
2022-12-27	Payment	0	5,000.00	37,992.43
2023-01-08	Interest Accrued	373.00	0	38,365.43
2023-01-09	Payment	0	7,500.00	30,865.43
2023-02-08	Interest Accrued	320.14	0	31,185.57
2023-02-23	Payment	0	3,030.00	28,155.57
2023-03-08	Interest Accrued	303.55	0	28,459.12
2023-03-17	Payment	0	3,155.00	25,304.12
2023-04-05	Payment	0	13,000.00	12,304.12
2023-04-08	Interest Accrued	121.32	0	12,425.44
2023-04-24	Payment	0	5,000.00	7,425.44
2023-05-08	Interest Accrued	48.09	0	7,473.53
2023-05-19	Payment	0	5,000.00	2,473.53
2023-06-01	Payment	0	2,425.00	48.53
2023-06-07	Waiver	0	48.53	0.00
2024-01-07	Closing Balance	0	0	0.00